
TRADING HOURS
7:30AM - 4PM

7 DAYS

HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE AT PRESENT

THETRAMSHED.COM.AU

PHONE:0426 674 476

1395A PITTWATER RD 
NARRABEEN NSW 2101

Welcome To The Tramshed !
We are open for dine in & takeaways 7 days a week.

Enjoy delicious modern Australian meals, LittleMarionette coffee and 
other specialty beverages.

Situated on the beautiful Narrabeen Lake 8km walk, with a fully 
renovated 1930’s Tram and Playground adjoining, the Tramshed Cafe is a 

special place for the whole family to enjoy!



Toast & Baked goods

Crusty Sourdough
Quinoa Soya Loaf
(2 slices with your choice of condiments)

White, Wholemeal, Turkish & Gluten free also available

Fruit& Nut Toast

Croissant

Almond Croissant

House Made Banana Bread

House Made Muffin

All Day Dining (7:30am - 2:45pm)

Acai Granola (V,VE)
Banana, coconut water, granola, berries, coconut shaving

Eggs At The Station
2 eggs poached, Scrambled or fried, sourdough 

Add Bacon +4 |Spinach + 3 | Herb Roast tomato +4

Tramshed Breakky
2 eggs poached, scrambled or fried, bacon, roast tomato, 

mushroom, hash brown, spinach, chorizo & sourdough

Eggs Benedict
2 Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise on English muffin 

choice of bacon, ham or  | smoked salmon +2

Eggs Florentine (V)
2 poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise on English muffin

Narrabeen Bacon & Egg Roll
Double bacon, fried egg, tomato relish, aioli, mix lettuce 

Make it a Deluxe (hash brown, avo, cheese)+5

Tram Smash (V, VE, options. contains chili oil & cannot be 
removed) 
Avo smash, tomato nori salsa, whipped feta, 2 poached 

eggs, oriental dressing on quinoa soya loaf

Add Smoked salmon +6 | Bacon +4

Pancakes By The Lake (V)
Buttermilk pancakes, spiced poached pear, strawberries 

and banana, chantilly cream, maple syrup

Avo Chicken Melt (V Options)
Avo, Grilled chicken, tasty slice cheese on turkish bread. 

swap chicken for ham, bacon, grilled veg, tomato, 

mushroom or | smoked salmon +1

Potato Rosti (V)
House made rosti,  tomato and tarragon hollandaise, 

mushrooms, smashed avo and a Poached egg

Smoked Salmon on Croissant
2 poached eggs, avo smash, fennel, tomato and tarragon 
hollandaise.

Add Ons
Mushroom + 4

Hash brown (2pc) + 3 

1/2 Avo + 4

Bacon + 4

Herb roast tomato + 4

19

12

25

19

18

13

21

19

15

19

21

6.5

6.5
5

6
6.5
5

Smoked salmon + 6

Chorizo + 4

Spinach + 3

Halloumi + 4

All Day Dining (7:30am - 2:45pm)

Brookie Beef Burger (GF Option)
Waguy beef, shaved onion, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato relish, aioli, 
milk bun, chips
Add bacon +4 | Add egg +3

Collaroy Chicken Sandwich (GF Option)
Poached chicken, beet pickled fennel, lettuce, tomato, mustard aioli on 
sourdough. Add bacon +4

Tramshed Reuben (GF Option)
House made Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Tasty cheese, russian Dressing 
on sourdough, Dill pickles and chips 

Manly Fish Burger 
Battered white fish, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beet pickled Fennel,    
house tartare on steam toasted millk bun.

Pork Taco (2 tacos)
Fried marinated pork, Ssamjang mayo, slaw, tomato nori salsa

Smoked Salmon Bowl (GF Option)
Tomato labneh, fennel, cucumber, baby radish, Fragrant herbs,        
chilli oil, fried capers, served with warm tortilla.

Harbord Halloumi Vege Stack (GF, V)
Grilled Halloumi, capsicum, eggplant, zucchini, sweet potato, spiced 
tomato sauce, balsamic reduction.

Pork Noodle Salad (VE Option)
Soba noodles, soy marinated Fried pork, yuzu soy dressing, Shredded 

cabbage, cucumber. Swap pork for Poached chicken or Fried Tofu for 

Vegan option

Classic Fish And Chips
Battered white fish, garden salad served with chips, house tartare and 
lemon.

22

22

21

22

19

21

20

21

24

Wraps And Light Lunches
Selection of Sandwiches, Toasties, Wraps, Rolls are also available in the 

display cabinet (selection will vary)

Cakes And Slices
Selection of Delicious cakes, Sweet treats, gelatos and ice pops

(selection will vary)

Kids Menu

11

11

11

12

12

13

10

LATTE
FLAT WHITE
CAPPUCICINO
LONG BLACK              
MOCHA
WHITE MOCHA
CHAI LATTE
TUMERIC LATTE

MACCHIATO
RISTRETTO
SHORT BLACK
PICCOLO

STICKY CHAI
ICE LATTE
ICED LONG BLACK
ICE MOCHA
ICE CHAI
ICE CHOCOLATE

HOT CHOCOLATE

Little Marionette Coffee

REG 4.3
LGE 5

3.5

5.5
5
5
5
5.5
5

REG 4
LGE 4.7

BABYCCINO
SOY ,OAT, ALMOND

1.5
+0.8

Tippity Loose Leaf Teas

EXTRA SHOT
DECAF
SYRUP(CARAMEL,VANILLA,HAZELNUT)

BYO CUP

+0.8
+0.8
+0.8
-0.2

ENGLISH BREAKFAST
EARL GREY
PEPPERMINT
CHAMOMILE
CHAI
LEMONGRASS & GINGER
SENCHA GREEN

4.5

Healthy Smoothies

MANGO BANANA
 Mango, banana, yoghurt, ice

BERRY BANANA
Berry, banana, yoghurt, ice

BANANA
banana, milk, yoghurt, honey, 
ice

ACAI BANANA
acai, banana, coconut water

CACAO ENERGY
raw cacao, banana, medjool 
dates, almond milk, cinnamon

MATCHA GREEN
matcha green tea, mango, 
banana, coconut water

8.5

8.5

8.5

10

10

10

Frappe

COFFEE
CHOCOLATE

8.5
8

Milkshakes

CHOCOLATE
STRAWBERRY
CARAMEL
VANILLA
BANANA
COFFEE

DELUXE CHOC OREO MILKSHAKE

KIDS 375ml
5

REG 450ml
6

8.5

Freshly Squeezed Juices

GREEN RATTLER
Apple, kale, celery, cucumber, ice
VEGGIE EXPRESS
Carrot, celery, apple, ginger, ice
ON TRACK ORANGE
Orange, watermelon, pineapple, 
mint, ice
CUSTOM JUICE
choose from any 4 of the 
ingredients above

8

Wine And Beer

STONE CIRCLE PICCOLO 
SEMILLON BLANC 187ml

STONE CIRCLE PICCOLO SHIRAZ 
VONGNIER 187ml

by the bottle

RICHARD HAMILTON SHIRAZ 
750ml
MACLAREN VALE, SA

12

12

35

Kids Fluffy Pancakes
Buttermilk pancakes, Strawberry, banana and maple syrup

Kids Eggs On Toast
2 Poached, Fried or Scrambled on white or wholemeal Toast
Add Kids Serve of Bacon + 3

Kids Bacon Sandwich
Bacon and fried egg with tomato sauce on white or wholemeal bread

Kids Chicken Sandwich tomato sauce with chips or salad

Kids Fish And Chips Battered or Grilled with chips or salad

Kids Beef Burger with chips or salad, tomato sauce

Kids Pasta Penne, napolitana sauce, with cheese

V = Vegetarian | VE = Vegan | GF = Gluten free

LAST ALL DAY ITEM ORDERS ARE AT 2:45PM

beer
PLEASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY 

STAFF FOR OUR BEER OF THE 
MONTH

Our seasonal menu changes regularly 
and all dishes are cooked fresh and to 

order. Where possible we will    
endeavour to accomodate any special 

dietary requirements. 
To keep the integrity of the dish, We 
kindly ask for no alterations on the 
menu, rather reserve for allergies. 

Thank you.

Menu doesn’t include all ingredients. 
For allergies advice, please speak to our 

friendly waitstaff.

THETRAMSHED.COM.AU
PHONE: 0426 674 476

1395A PITTWATER RD NARRABEEN 
NSW 2101

/tramshedcafenarrabeen

Sunday & Public holiday 10% Surcharge 
All prices include GST
Please Order & Pay at the Counter 
Licensed & BYO 
alcohol must be consumed within the 
cafe (not on tram)


	NEW MENU 2023 1
	Blank Page

	NEW MENU DEC 2023.pdf
	Blank Page




