TRADING HOURS
7:30AM - 4PM
7 DAYS

HOURS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE AT PRESENT



THETRAMSHED.COM.AU

PHONE:0426 674 476

1395A PITTWATER RD NARRABEEN NSW 2101



WELCOME TO THE TRAMSHED!

WE ARE OPEN FOR DINE IN & TAKEAWAYS 7 DAYS A WEEK.

ENJOY DELICIOUS MODERN AUSTRALIAN MEALS, TITTLE MARIONETTE COFFEE AND

OTHER SPECIALTY BEVERAGES.

SITUATED ON THE BEAUTIFUL NARRABEEN TAKE 8KM WALK, WITH A FULLY RENOVATED 1930'S TRAM AND PLAYGROUND ADJOINING, THE TRAMSHED CAFE IS A SPECIAL PLACE FOR THE WHOLE FAMILY TO ENJOY!

TOAST & RAKED GOODS

Herb roast tomato + 4

Bacon + 4

Spinach + 3

Halloumi + 4

ETRAMSHED

TUAST & BAKED GOODS						
Crusty Sourdough Quinoa Soya Loaf (2 slices with your choice of condiments)	6.5	\mathcal{A} LL \mathcal{D} AY \mathcal{D} INING (7:30am - 2:45pm)		LITTLE MARIONET	TE COFFEE	
White, Wholemeal, Turkish & Gluten free also available		Brookie Beef Burger (GF Option) Waguy beef, shaved onion, cheese, pickles, lettuce, tomato relish, aioli, milk bun, chips	22	LATTE FLAT WHITE CAPPUCICINO		CHOCO
Fruit& Nut Toast	6.5	Add bacon +4 Add egg +3		LONG BLACK	EG 4.3	CARAN VANILL
Croissant	5	Collaroy Chicken Sandwich (GF Option)	22	MOCHA	LGE 5	BANAN
Almond Croissant	6	Poached chicken, beet pickled fennel, lettuce, tomato, mustard aioli on		CHAI LATTE		COFFE
House Made Banana Bread	6.5	sourdough. Add bacon +4		TUMERIC LATTE		DELUXI
House Made Muffin	5	Tramshed Reuben (GF Option)	21	MACCHIATO		FR
ALL DAY DINING (7:30am - 2:45pm)		House made Corned Beef, Sauerkraut, Tasty cheese, russian Dressing on sourdough, Dill pickles and chips	22	RISTRETTO SHORT BLACK PICCOLO	3.5	GREEN Apple,
A: 0		Manly Fish Burger Battered white fish, lettuce, tomato, cheese, beet pickled Fennel,	22	STICKY CHAI	5.5	VEGGIE
Acai Granola (V,VE) Banana, coconut water, granola, berries, coconut shaving	19	house tartare on steam toasted millk bun.		ICE LATTE	5	Carrot, ON TRA
Bahana, coconat water, granora, berries, coconat shaving		Pork Taco (2 tacos)	19	ICED LONG BLACK	5	Orange
Eggs At The Station	10	Fried marinated pork, Ssamjang mayo, slaw, tomato nori salsa		ICE MOCHA ICE CHAI	5 5.5	mint, ic CUSTO
2 eggs poached, Scrambled or fried, sourdough	12	Constant Colores Bound (CF Onking)		ICE CHOCOLATE	5	choose
Add Bacon +4 Spinach + 3 Herb Roast tomato +4 Tramshed Breakky	25	Smoked Salmon Bowl (GF Option) Tomato labneh, fennel, cucumber, baby radish, Fragrant herbs, chilli oil, fried capers, served with warm tortilla.	21		REG 4 LGE 4.7	ingredie
2 eggs poached, scrambled or fried, bacon, roast tomato,		Harbard Halloumi Vogo Stock (GE V)		BABYCCINO	1.5	
mushroom, hash brown, spinach, chorizo & sourdough		Harbord Halloumi Vege Stack (GF, V) Grilled Halloumi, capsicum, eggplant, zucchini, sweet potato, spiced	20	SOY,OAT, ALMOND	+0.8	STONE
		tomato sauce, balsamic reduction.		EXTRA SHOT	+0.8	SEMILL
Eggs Benedict	19	Pork Noodle Salad (VE Option)		DECAF SYRUP(caramel, vanilla, hazelnut)	+0.8 +0.8	STONE
2 Poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise on English muffin choice of bacon, ham or smoked salmon +2		Soba noodles, soy marinated Fried pork, yuzu soy dressing, Shredded	21	BYO CUP	-0.2	VONGN
choice of bacon, nam of smoked samion +2		cabbage, cucumber. Swap pork for Poached chicken or Fried Tofu for		TIPPITY JOOSE JE	AE PEAS	
Eggs Florentine (V)	18	Vegan option			AI /EAS	
2 poached eggs, spinach, hollandaise on English muffin		Classic Fish And Chips	04	ENGLISH BREAKFAST EARL GREY		RICHAR 750ml
No. of the Property of Early		Battered white fish, garden salad served with chips, house tartare and	24	PEPPERMINT		MACLA
Narrabeen Bacon & Egg Roll Double bacon, fried egg, tomato relish, aioli, mix lettuce	13	lemon.		CHAMOMILE CHAI	4.5	
Make it a Deluxe (hash brown, avo, cheese) +5		WRAPS AND JIGHT JUNCHES Selection of Sandwiches, Toasties, Wraps, Rolls are also available in the		LEMONGRASS & GINGER SENCHA GREEN		PLEA
Tram Smash (V, VE, options. contains chili oil & cannot be		display cabinet (selection will vary)		HEALTHY SMOOT	THIES	STAF
removed)	21			MENERIT GMOOT	77723	
Avo smash, tomato nori salsa, whipped feta, 2 poached		CAKES AND SLICES		MANGO BANANA	8.5	Our seas and all d
eggs, oriental dressing on quinoa soya loaf		Selection of Delicious cakes, Sweet treats, gelatos and ice pops		Mango, banana, yoghurt, ice	:	orde
Add Smoked salmon +6 Bacon +4		(selection will vary)		BERRY BANANA	0.5	endeavo
Pancakes By The Lake (V)	19			Berry, banana, yoghurt, ice	8.5	To keep
Buttermilk pancakes, spiced poached pear, strawberries		RIDS MENU		BANANA		kindly
and banana, chantilly cream, maple syrup		Kids Fluffy Pancakes		banana, milk, yoghurt, honey	7, 8.5	menu,
		Buttermilk pancakes, Strawberry, banana and maple syrup	11	ice		
Avo Chicken Melt (V Options)	15	Kids Eggs On Toast		ACAI BANANA	10	Menu de For allerg
Avo, Grilled chicken, tasty slice cheese on turkish bread. swap chicken for ham, bacon, grilled veg, tomato,		2 Poached, Fried or Scrambled on white or wholemeal Toast	11	acai, banana, coconut water	10	FOI allerg
mushroom or smoked salmon +1		Add Kids Serve of Bacon + 3		CACAO ENERGY		
		Kids Bacon Sandwich	11	raw cacao, banana, medjool		TH-
Potato Rosti (V)	19	Bacon and fried egg with tomato sauce on white or wholemeal bread		dates, almond milk, cinnamo	n	
House made rosti, tomato and tarragon hollandaise,		Kids Chicken Sandwich tomato sauce with chips or salad	12	MATCHA GREEN	10	1395A F
mushrooms, smashed avo and a Poached egg				matcha green tea, mango,	10	A @
Smoked Salmon on Croissant	21	Kids Fish And Chips Battered or Grilled with chips or salad	12	banana, coconut water TRAPPE		
2 poached eggs, avo smash, fennel, tomato and tarragon		Kids Beef Burger with chips or salad, tomato sauce	13	NACE		Sunday & All prices
hollandaise.		Kids Pasta Penne, napolitana sauce, with cheese	10	COFFEE	8.5	Please Or
Mushroom + 4		and, haponiana sauce, with effects		CHOCOLATE	8	Licensed alcohol m
Hash brown (2pc) + 3 Smoked salmon + 6 Chorizo + 4		V = Vegetarian VE = Vegen GE = Cluter free				cafe (not
1/2 Avo + 4 Chorizo + 4 Spinosh + 2		V = Vegetarian VE = Vegan GF = Gluten free				

LAST ALL DAY ITEM ORDERS ARE AT 2:45PM

MILKSHAKES

CHOCOLATE STRAWBERRY CARAMEL VANILLA BANANA COFFEE	KIDS 375ml 5 REG 450ml 6
	REO MILKSHAKE 8.5 SQUEEZED JUICES

N RATTLER

, kale, celery, cucumber, ice SIE EXPRESS t, celery, apple, ginger, ice RACK ORANGE ge, watermelon, pineapple,

TOM JUICE

se from any 4 of the dients above

WINE AND BEER

8

NE CIRCLE PICCOLO LLON BLANC 187ml

NE CIRCLE PICCOLO SHIRAZ GNIER 187ml

BY THE BOTTLE

ARD HAMILTON SHIRAZ 35 LAREN VALE. SA

BEER

EASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY AFF FOR OUR BEER OF THE MONTH

easonal menu changes regularly dishes are cooked fresh and to der. Where possible we will vour to accomodate any special dietary requirements. ep the integrity of the dish, We ly ask for no alterations on the u, rather reserve for allergies. Thank you.

doesn't include all ingredients. rgies advice, please speak to our friendly waitstaff.

> THETRAMSHED.COM.AU PHONE: 0426 674 476

A PITTWATER RD NARRABEEN NSW 2101



() /tramshedcafenarrabeen

& Public holiday 10% Surcharge es include GST Order & Pay at the Counter ed & BYO must be consumed within the ot on tram)